
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Arterial Streets Resurfacing Projects 47-North; 48-Central; 49-South & 50-Far South

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO: 57713/ 58475/ 58491/ 58483 RFQ: 3176/ 3184/ 3177/ 3185

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Friday, May 15, 2009 @ 1:00 p.m CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON/FAX: Lynnette Terrell and Sonji Ward - 312/744-9687

Name Company Contact Phone No. Fax/ E-Mail Address

Lynnette Terrell Procurement Services 312/744-9769 lterrell@cityofchicago.org

Sonji Ward Procurement Services 312/744-5098 Sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org

Phil Almoradie CDOT 312/744-5936

Richard Dobbins The Dobbins Group 773/458-0050 773/288-3174
rdobbins2@msn.com

Rashod Johnson The Roderick Group 312/624-8198 773/289-0567
rashod@rodgrp.com

Dr. Gary Miller Seven-D Construction Co. 773/735-0401 773/735-2623
gpm@gpmiller.com

Brian Ross Rabine Paving 815/675-0555 815/675-1033
brianross@rabinepaving.com



Name Company Contact Phone No. Fax/ E-Mail Address

Keith Griffin Rabine Paving 815/675-0555 815/675-1033
keithgriffin@rabinepaving.com

Tom Carroll Armor-Tile 800/682-2525 800/769-4463
tomc@engplastics.com

Carmen Laporte K-Five Construction Corp 630/257-5600 630/257-6788
carmenl@k-five.net

Jefffrey L. Kolmodin Gallagher Asphalt 708/877-7160 708/877-5222
jkomodin@gallagherasphalt.com

Cheryl Gill Dust Em Clean 773/407-0585 dustemclean@hotmail.com

Gulzhar Singh Pan-Oceanic Engineering 773/601-8408 773/601-8409
gsingh@panoceanicinc.com

James Niemuth Pan-Oceanic Engineering 773/601-8408 773/601-8409
janiemuth@panoceanicinc.com

Ed Herlihy V3 630/724-9800 630/724-9802
eherlihy@vsco.com



Name Company Contact Phone No. Fax/ E-Mail Address

Tonya Anderson D. Anderson Contracting 708/596-0120 708/596-0265

Andrea L. Holliday Trice Construction 630/816-0929 630/551-2612
aholliday@triceconstruction.com

Olivia Mier Box Co, Inc 847/847-7707 847/726-9122
boxcoinc@gmail.com

Geoff Humbolt Nuvida Construction 847/847-7707

Nadine Vorencamp Trinity 312/953-0089 trinityconsultingwbe@gmail.com

Pete Jiminez Faster Messenger Service 312/829-9700 312/829-6340
pete@fastermessenger.com


